ATCO

EXTERNAL APPROVED LOCATORS LIST

GAS DIVISION
Company Office Contact| Office Phone Name Mobile Email Address Postal Address
Abaxa Robert Dao 1300 369 642 EanSLg]]ggfy 0411 746 657 hp@abaxa.com.au 50 Sorbonne Crescent, Canning Vale WA 6155
Advance Scanning Chris Beattie | 1300 738 118 Chris Beattie 0438 664 196 bookings@advancescanning.com.au PO Box 53, Wattleup, WA 6166
Services
Aus Utilities Pty Ltd Mark Harvey | 0416 310 625 Mark Harvey 0416 310 625 ausutilities@outlook.com Unit 1/ 142 Barrington St, Bibra Lake WA
6163
Cable Force Briana Mell 9725 9300 Barry Morritt 0438 936 882 admin@cableforce.com.au Unit 2/ 16 Sweny Drive, Australind WA 6233
Cable Locates Jess Bullen 9524 6600 | Henry Westhrook | 0409 115 517 admin@cablelocates.com.au PO BOX 4235 Mandurah North WA 6210
Find Wise Location Lisa McQuoid 9561 1865 Shane McQuoid | 0407 992 758 shane@findwise.com.au PO Box 3454, Joondalup WA 6027
Services
Geographe Excavation Matt Gatty 0417 074 059 David Phillips 0458 585 524 admin@geoex.com.au 5 Ostler Drive, Vasse WA 6280
and Underground Power
Geographe Underground | Paul Stevenson 9752 3166 Paul Stevenson | 0427 523811 | locating@geographeunderground.com.au |po Box 1093, Bunbury WA 6231
Services
Goldfields Utility Tegan Davies 9091 8606 Brad Davies 0438 014 988 admin@guswa.com.au PO Box 868 Kalgoorlie WA 6430
Services
KR Surveys Alex King 0400 077 933 Alex King 0400 077 933 hpgas@krsurveys.com.au PO Box 84, Osborne Park WA 6917
MNG Locate Adam Neale 6436 1563 Alex Dowd 0457 189 088 locate@mnglocate.com.au 2 Sabre Crescent, Jandakot WA 6164
Platinum Locating Amber 9408 0625 Michelle 0422 224 657 bookings@platinumlocating.com.au PO Box 3454 Broadway Nedlands WA 6009
Services Strawbridge O’Meallaigh
Power Down Under Samuel Green | 0437 733 366 Samuel Green 0437 733 366 | hp-notifications@powerdownunder.com.au

41 Downing Cr Wanneroo WA 6065
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GAS DIVISION
Company Office Contact| Office Phone Name Mobile Email Address Postal Address
Power on Cabling Vanessa 9410 0633 Chris Errey 0417 011 384 admin@poweroncabling.com PO BOX 83 Wattleup WA 6166
Eramanis
Prime Locate Reece Topham | 0400 888 406 | Reece Topham | 0400 888 406 admin@primelocate.com.au PO Box 689 Inglewood 6932
Pulse Locating Chris Lee 6305 0607 Chris Lee 0437 289 861 enquiries@pulselocating.com.au 6 Kalinga Way, Landsdale WA 6065
Raidar Innovation Peadar 0449 715 144 Rayno van 0428 47 6372 contactus@raidarinnovation.com.au PO Box 38, Dianella, WA 6059
Faughnan Jaarsveld

Spotters Asset Locations

Jeremy Brown

0459 130 677

Jeremy Brown

0459 130 677

jeremy@spottersassetlocations.com.au

PO Box 4297 Myaree WA 6960

Subtera Dale 1300 046 636 | Dale Shearsmith | 0404 046 636 info@subtera.com.au PO Box 75, Mosman Park, WA, 6012
Shearsmith
Subterranean Service | Derek McShane | 0420862 426 | Derek McShane | 0420 862 426 derek@sslwa.com.au PO Box 5255 Geraldton WA 6531
Locations WA
TerraVac Vacuum Jack Upton 0427 531119 Ben Upton 0433 374 802 operations@terravac.com.au 2B Arrigo Street, Wangara WA 6065
Excavation
Urban Grid Australia Tracey Daly | 0416 038 011 Tracey Daly 0416 038 011 tracey.daly@downergroup.com 9 Modal Cres, Canning Vale WA 6155
Utility Locating Nigel Nunn 9385 5000 Nigel Nunn 0477 660 066 hpgas@ccswa.com.au PO Box 1112 Wangara WA 6947
Solutions
Utility Mapping Drew 0437770 026 | Mick Sandstrom | 0458 175 145 perth@utilitymapping.com.au 19 Brennan Way, Belmont WA 6104
Monkhouse
WA Utilities Pty Ltd Ben Forrest | 0457472382 | TrentCharles | 0434 965 996 supervisor@wautilities.com.au 197 St Georges Tce, Perth WA 6000
Woodhouse Contracting Ray 9300 1786 Ray Woodhouse | 0417 914 924 admin@woodhouseco.com.au Unit 5/ 39 Mather Dve, Neerabup WA 6031
Woodhouse
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